Indoco Remedies Ltd JK Paper Ltd Ballarpur Industries Ltd Aarti Drugs

Balkrishna Ltd. McNally Bharat Ess Dee Aluminium Hyderabad Industries

Monnet Ispat Biocon Alembic Visaka Industries

Munjal Showa Jindal Saw Ltd

Find the detailed report through:-
http://www.fairwealth.in/Research.aspx?Type=Fundamental.

 Dena Bank has achieved its target of Rs. 108
 Visaka Industries has achieved its target of Rs. 180
 Man Industries has achieved its target of Rs. 90
 Aarti drugs has achieved its target of Rs 135
 Indoco Remedies has achieved its target of Rs 465, call given at Rs. 388
 Riddhi Siddhi Gluco Biols has achieved its target of 258, call given at 216
 Ess Dee Aluminium has achieved its target of Rs 520
 TNPL has achieved its target of Rs. 115

GLOBAL SCENARIO:
US DATA

Date Statistic For Actual Market Expects Prior Remarks

15-Sep NY Fed - Empire Manufacturing
Survey Sep 4.10 6.4 7.1 Decrease

15-Sep Export Prices ex-ag. Aug 0.5% NA -0.20% Increase

15-Sep Import Prices ex-oil Aug 0.3% NA -0.30% Increase

15-Sep Industrial Production Aug 0.2% 0.30% 1.00% Decrease

15-Sep Capacity Utilization Aug 74.7% 75.00% 74.80% Decrease

15-Sep Crude Inventories 11-Sep -2.49M NA -1.85M Decrease

16-Sep Initial Claims 11-Sep - 460K 451K -

16-Sep Continuing Claims 4-Sep - 4450K 4478K -

16-Sep PPI Aug - 0.30% 0.20% -

16-Sep Core PPI Aug - 0.10% 0.30% -

16-Sep Current Account Q2 - ($125.00) -$109.0B -

16-Sep Net Long-Term TIC Flows Jun - NA $44.4B -

16-Sep Philadelphia Fed Sep - 2 -7.7 -

17- Sep CPI Aug - .20% .30% -

17- Sep Core CPI Aug - .10% .10% -

17- Sep Mich Sentiment Sep - 70 68.9% -

  MMaarrkkeett OOuuttllooookk

World Market Indices

World Indices Previous Close Value %Change
US Markets
Dow Jones 10,526.49 10,572.73 0.44
Nasdaq 2,289.77 2,301.32 0.5
S&P 500 1,121.10 1,125.07 0.35
European Markets
FTSE 100  5,555.56 5,549.60 -0.1
CAC 40 3,755.64 3,747.66 -0.21
Asian Markets
Nikkei 225  9,516.56 9,509.50 -0.07
Hang Seng Index  21,725.64 21,691.45 -0.16
Shanghai  2,652.50 2,602.47 -1.89
Taiwan Taiex Index 8,163.82 8,099.75 -0.78
*Data is taken at 5.00p.m IST

Institutional Turnover
Date FII's DII's NET

14/9/2010 1723.3 -1124.3 599

13/9/2010 2636.3 -960.81 1675.49

9/9/2010 1176.6 -201.53 975.07

8/9/2010 462.7 -98.21 364.49

7/9/2010 201.3 441.14 642.44

6/9/2010 1039.6 392.13 1431.73

3/9/2010 486.2 -123.5 362.7

2/9/2010 147.9 -118.28 29.62

1/9/2010 526.8 168.56 695.36
DIIs data is on provisional basis

Corporate Highlights

Ashok Leyland, the Hinduja flagship has bagged an order for 2,850 buses from the Institute for Road Transport (IRT), the
nodal agency for procurement of vehicles for the state of Tamil Nadu. The order includes a requirement from MTC for 150
vehicles conforming to BS IV emission norms and is the very first such order to be received from a State transport undertaking.